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Analisi Tempi Giro 2 FINALE MX2 JUNIOR TERR GR A
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

37 DOMINICI E.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'15.3041     2'15.304
    2'01.8682     4'17.172
    2'02.0873     6'19.259
    2'02.0514     8'21.310
    2'01.7145    10'23.024
    2'01.0506    12'24.074
    2'02.2547    14'26.328
    2'02.8828    16'29.210
    2'18.8909    18'48.100
    2'05.24510    20'53.345

51 MAGLIANO F.

    2'09.7201     2'09.720
    1'58.4912     4'08.211
    1'59.2283     6'07.439
    2'00.5004     8'07.939
    1'58.7185    10'06.657
    2'00.4896    12'07.146
    2'04.0947    14'11.240
    2'12.8308    16'24.070
    2'20.7479    18'44.817
    2'14.11510    20'58.932

77 RAGGIO D.

    2'23.1991     2'23.199
    2'05.4192     4'28.618
    2'05.7003     6'34.318
    2'05.6264     8'39.944
    2'03.7685    10'43.712
    2'03.1736    12'46.885
    2'03.0187    14'49.903
    2'03.8048    16'53.707
    2'04.7479    18'58.454
    2'04.53710    21'02.991

89 MORANZINO S.

    2'16.5771     2'16.577
    2'02.5532     4'19.130
    2'01.9633     6'21.093
    2'03.0374     8'24.130
    2'04.1565    10'28.286
    2'03.1536    12'31.439
    2'02.3027    14'33.741
    2'02.6948    16'36.435
    2'03.6529    18'40.087
    2'03.04610    20'43.133

92 BOGGIO BERTINET L.

    2'07.6931     2'07.693
    1'59.4742     4'07.167
    1'59.4713     6'06.638
    2'00.9564     8'07.594
    2'02.3145    10'09.908
    2'03.1236    12'13.031
    2'02.1917    14'15.222
    2'02.3358    16'17.557
    2'29.2659    18'46.822
    2'51.31110    21'38.133

120 RATTI A.

    2'08.3141     2'08.314

    1'59.2722     4'07.586
    1'59.5673     6'07.153
    2'01.8384     8'08.991
    2'02.4765    10'11.467
    2'03.0856    12'14.552
    2'01.3477    14'15.899
    2'04.0308    16'19.929
    2'02.0729    18'22.001
    2'02.49910    20'24.500

138 NOSETTI M.

    2'07.2341     2'07.234
    1'55.3622     4'02.596
    1'55.4323     5'58.028
    1'56.0704     7'54.098
    1'56.5885     9'50.686
    1'57.2216    11'47.907
    1'56.9397    13'44.846
    1'57.7868    15'42.632
    1'54.4629    17'37.094
    2'02.91810    19'40.012

206 MANUZZATO A.

    2'10.8191     2'10.819
    1'58.9942     4'09.813
    1'59.3273     6'09.140
    2'00.2644     8'09.404
    2'00.8595    10'10.263
    1'58.6916    12'08.954
    1'59.1447    14'08.098
    1'59.5068    16'07.604
    1'58.6289    18'06.232
    1'59.79610    20'06.028

221 RAMONDA A.

    2'18.3081     2'18.308
    2'04.0952     4'22.403
    2'02.6783     6'25.081
    2'05.1494     8'30.230
    2'05.6495    10'35.879
    2'02.4436    12'38.322
    2'03.6967    14'42.018
    2'06.2108    16'48.228
    2'06.1369    18'54.364
    2'03.21410    20'57.578

245 DEMATTEO P.

    2'25.0301     2'25.030
    2'02.5992     4'27.629
    2'01.6703     6'29.299
    2'01.8754     8'31.174
    2'30.1245    11'01.298

266 BERTOLA M.

    2'17.5611     2'17.561
    2'02.8942     4'20.455
    2'01.9643     6'22.419
    2'02.2794     8'24.698
    2'00.1305    10'24.828
    2'00.7986    12'25.626
    2'01.7177    14'27.343
    2'02.1788    16'29.521
    2'00.9459    18'30.466
    2'03.04910    20'33.515

269 GALIMBERTI R.

    2'19.7701     2'19.770
    2'04.0542     4'23.824
    2'03.4403     6'27.264
    2'03.5054     8'30.769
    2'03.2145    10'33.983
    2'02.8706    12'36.853
    2'01.3667    14'38.219
    2'01.9108    16'40.129
    2'02.7049    18'42.833
    2'01.36510    20'44.198

283 POLIMENO V.

    2'09.3041     2'09.304
    1'58.8732     4'08.177
    2'00.2433     6'08.420
    2'02.3414     8'10.761
    2'02.8055    10'13.566
    2'03.0436    12'16.609
    2'00.4457    14'17.054
    2'01.7918    16'18.845
    2'00.9749    18'19.819
    2'00.59610    20'20.415

300 ALLEGRO C.

    2'18.8291     2'18.829
    2'02.3322     4'21.161
    2'02.1043     6'23.265
    2'02.0004     8'25.265
    2'00.3345    10'25.599
    1'59.1496    12'24.748
    2'01.8517    14'26.599
    2'00.2898    16'26.888
    2'01.4479    18'28.335
    2'00.38310    20'28.718

308 MARRAZZO C.

    2'11.9351     2'11.935
    2'01.6492     4'13.584
    2'00.4173     6'14.001
    2'01.8154     8'15.816
    2'02.0805    10'17.896
    2'01.8616    12'19.757
    2'02.1007    14'21.857
    2'03.2508    16'25.107
    2'02.2609    18'27.367
    2'01.60810    20'28.975

313 MUCCHI A.

    2'21.8341     2'21.834
    2'04.3092     4'26.143
    2'02.8893     6'29.032
    2'03.8414     8'32.873
    2'04.8625    10'37.735
    2'03.3316    12'41.066
    2'03.1687    14'44.234
    2'04.9748    16'49.208
    2'05.4309    18'54.638
    2'05.15610    20'59.794

375 BAIMA BESQUET D.

    2'20.4051     2'20.405
    2'03.7092     4'24.114

    5'12.8213     9'36.935
    2'12.6414    11'49.576
    2'04.2055    13'53.781
    2'03.3566    15'57.137
    2'10.0107    18'07.147
    2'31.5538    20'38.700

404 VARZANI L.

    2'24.3791     2'24.379
    2'05.8072     4'30.186
    2'07.5173     6'37.703
    2'04.4214     8'42.124
    2'05.3475    10'47.471
    2'03.9336    12'51.404
    2'05.6077    14'57.011
    2'11.0298    17'08.040
    2'11.1419    19'19.181
    2'15.87810    21'35.059

460 SELVA R.

    2'03.2371     2'03.237
    1'53.9632     3'57.200
    1'55.0073     5'52.207
    1'56.0174     7'48.224
    1'56.0595     9'44.283
    1'56.4466    11'40.729
    1'56.9597    13'37.688
    1'57.2508    15'34.938
    1'57.2339    17'32.171
    1'57.63910    19'29.810

506 BENENATI A.

    2'20.7501     2'20.750
    2'05.0702     4'25.820
    2'05.0553     6'30.875
    2'04.3314     8'35.206
    2'04.9795    10'40.185
    2'02.7646    12'42.949
    2'01.9757    14'44.924
    2'03.8478    16'48.771
    2'03.0989    18'51.869
    2'02.03610    20'53.905

626 BROGGIN F.

    2'12.4431     2'12.443
    1'59.8582     4'12.301
    1'58.9203     6'11.221
    2'00.7624     8'11.983
    2'00.2705    10'12.253
    2'01.0066    12'13.259
    2'10.8327    14'24.091
    2'03.6648    16'27.755
    2'04.5789    18'32.333
    2'08.67410    20'41.007

691 COLOMBO S.

    2'04.3381     2'04.338
    1'56.3542     4'00.692
    1'56.0503     5'56.742
    1'56.5614     7'53.303
    1'56.8935     9'50.196
    1'57.5016    11'47.697
    1'56.9497    13'44.646
    1'57.8008    15'42.446

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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T. GiroTempoGiro

    1'58.96010    17'41.406
    2'11.37411    19'52.780

714 BONICATTO R.

    2'22.7191     2'22.719
    2'04.6892     4'27.408
    2'05.0643     6'32.472
    2'01.8294     8'34.301
    2'03.0435    10'37.344
    2'02.7016    12'40.045
    2'00.0047    14'40.049
    2'01.2058    16'41.254
    2'03.2599    18'44.513
    2'01.49110    20'46.004

753 MARCHETTI M.

    2'23.9841     2'23.984
    2'05.7302     4'29.714
    2'05.1403     6'34.854
    2'03.6304     8'38.484
    2'04.0625    10'42.546
    2'02.7656    12'45.311
    2'03.4487    14'48.759
    2'03.9358    16'52.694
    2'07.1329    18'59.826
    2'04.95710    21'04.783

782 STANGALINI L.

    2'17.2211     2'17.221
    2'02.6652     4'19.886
    2'02.1393     6'22.025
    2'04.2194     8'26.244
    2'04.9155    10'31.159
    2'08.4546    12'39.613
    2'08.5177    14'48.130
    2'14.3918    17'02.521
    2'15.1959    19'17.716
    2'30.52310    21'48.239

893 QUARTI N.

    2'21.4181     2'21.418
    2'03.5802     4'24.998
    2'03.4063     6'28.404
    2'02.8594     8'31.263
    2'01.3365    10'32.599
    2'00.9466    12'33.545
    2'01.5117    14'35.056

898 ZATTIN M.

    2'20.2391     2'20.239
    2'02.9032     4'23.142
    2'02.2473     6'25.389
    2'02.1964     8'27.585
    2'01.6075    10'29.192
    2'03.0026    12'32.194
    2'02.2907    14'34.484
    2'02.3948    16'36.878
    2'05.1729    18'42.050
    2'03.24810    20'45.298

930 AMADEI F.

    2'13.9131     2'13.913
    2'01.0222     4'14.935

    2'01.0713     6'16.006
    2'01.1944     8'17.200
    2'01.9875    10'19.187
    2'02.1546    12'21.341
    2'01.5847    14'22.925
    2'02.9408    16'25.865
    2'02.8979    18'28.762
    2'03.19710    20'31.959

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


